Data sheet Compression spring : D-316

GUTCKUNST FEDCRN S
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Prestressed spring force

Loaded spring force

Maximum force in static use
Prestressed spring deflection

Loaded spring deflection

Maximum spring deflection in static use

07.2025

Valores do gréfico:
(x): sn=176,63 mm; Fn=433,56N

Caracteristica da mola (diagrama forga-deslocamento)

F [N]

450
Fn

400

350

/

300

250

200

150

100

N

/

/

a
o

N

o

o

20

10

40
30

50

TTTT
60

TTTT
80

TTTTITTTITiT
100

70

90

110

TTT
12

0

140

130

150

160

170

180

190

S [mm]

Gutekunst + Co.KG Spring Factories - Carl-Zeiss-StraBe 15 - D-72555 Metzingen
Sales +49 7123 960-192 - Customize springs +49 7123 960-193 - Main +49 7123 960-0
Fax +49 7123 960-195 - E-mail: order@gutekunst-co.com






